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Port Tariff 

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. '369-continued 
MISCELLANl!OUS 

Rates of Duty 

Goods 

No. 86 

Effective 
Part 
II List 

Item No. Normal Pref. Ref. No. From To 

Decisions Cancelled: 

H.O. 25.07.000 
H.O. 34.02.000 
H.O. 34.02.000 
H.O. 34.02.000 
H.O. 34.02.000 
AK 39.01.005 
H.O. 39.02.059 
H.O. 40.09.001 
H.O. 40.14.049 
H.O. 48.13.029 
H.O. 73.14.000 
H.O. 73.18.009 
AK 84.59.059 
H.O. 84.65.009 

AK 85.11.009 
H.O. 90.13.029 
H.O. 90.28.009 
H.O. 92.11.019 
H.O. 97.03.009 

Attapulgite ... form .. 
988 ... cleaner 
Monamid 150 LMW /C 
Monamid LIPA 
Monamids .. . S 
Versamid 401 
Krehalon ... barrier 
Booster ... pressure .. 
Expansion joints 
Polychrome ... over 
High ... wire 
Drawn ... material .. 
Johnson ... positioner 
Mason ... approved: 

KIP ... W 
Orian ... models 
Allen ... situations 
Amprobe ... LT8102C 
Automatic ... messages 
Animal. .. only 

297 
237 
267 

13 
88 

283 
190 
273 
102 
267 
301 
182 
298 

304 
301 
162 
273 
233 
273 

Dated at Wellington this 12th day of October 1978. 
J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs. 

Notice by Examiner of Commercial Practices of Consent to Merger and Takeover Proposal' 

PuRsUANT to section 69 of the Commerce Act, the Examiner of Commercial Practices hereby gives notice of the following merger and 
takeover proposal to which he has consented. 
Person by or on behalf of whom notice was 
given in terms of section 68 (1) of the Commerce Proposal Date of Consent 

Act 
Manawatu Transport Ltd. To acquire all the ordinary shares of Reliance Transport (Wellington) 2 October 1978 

Ltd. 
Dated at Wellington this 3rd day of October 1978. 

A. E. MONAGHAN, Examiner of Commercial Practices. 

Notice by Examiner of Commercial Practices of Consent to !vferger and Takeover Proposal 

PURSUANT to section 69 of the Commerce Act, the Examiner of Commercial Practices hereby gives notice of the following merger and 
takeover proposal to which he has consented. 
Person by or on behalf of whom notice was 
given in terms of section 68 (1) of the Commerce 

Act 
Speirs Group Ltd. . . 

Proposal 

Consent to make an offer for all the ordinary shares, specified pre
ference shares and secured convertible debentures not already held 
by it in M.S.D. Speirs Ltd. 

Date of Consent 

3 October 1978 

Dated at Wellington this 4th day of October 1978. 
A. E. MONAGHAN, Examiner of Commercial Practices. 


