THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 309—continued Miscellaneous

							Rates of Duty		Part		Effective	
Port	Tariff Item No.	Goods					Normal	Pref.	II Ref.	List No.	From	To
Pecisi	ons Cancelled	!:									The state of the s	
I.O.	25.07.000	Attapulgiteform							1	297		
I.O.	34.02.000	988cleaner								237		
.O.	34.02.000	Monamid 150 LMW/C								267		
.O.	34.02.000	Monamid LIPA								13		
. O .	34.02.000	MonamidsS								88		
K	39.01.005	Versamid 401								283		
.O.	39.02.059	Krehalonbarrier								190		
.O.	40.09.001	Boosterpressure								273		
.O.	40.14.049	Expansion joints								102		
.O.	48.13.029	Polychromeover								267		
.O.	73.14.000	Highwire								301		
I.O.	73.18.009	Drawnmaterial								182	••	
K	84.59.059	Johnsonpositioner								298		
I.O.	84.65.009	Masonapproved:										
		KIPW								304		
K	85.11.009	Orianmodels						• •		301		
.O.	90.13.029	Allensituations								162		
.0.	90.28.009	AmprobeLT8102C								273		
.O.	92.11.019	Automaticmessages								233		
.O.	97.03.009	Animalonly								273		

Dated at Wellington this 12th day of October 1978.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.

Notice by Examiner of Commercial Practices of Consent to Merger and Takeover Proposal

PURSUANT to section 69 of the Commerce Act, the Examiner of Commercial Practices hereby gives notice of the following merger and takeover proposal to which he has consented.

Person by or on behalf of whom notice was given in terms of section 68 (1) of the Commerce

Proposal

Date of Consent

Manawatu Transport Ltd. To acquire all the ordinary shares of Reliance Transport (Wellington) 2 October 1978 Ltd.

Dated at Wellington this 3rd day of October 1978.

A. E. MONAGHAN, Examiner of Commercial Practices.

Notice by Examiner of Commercial Practices of Consent to Merger and Takeover Proposal

PURSUANT to section 69 of the Commerce Act, the Examiner of Commercial Practices hereby gives notice of the following merger and takeover proposal to which he has consented.

Person by or on behalf of whom notice was given in terms of section 68 (1) of the Commerce
Act

Proposal

Date of Consent

Consent to make an offer for all the ordinary shares, specified preference shares and secured convertible debentures not already held by it in M.S.D. Speirs Ltd.

Dated at Wellington this 4th day of October 1978.

A. E. MONAGHAN, Examiner of Commercial Practices.